3S

Real Estate

Deal Reporting Form

Sales Date

Agent Name
Customer Name
Customer Phone
Customer Emirates ID/PP
Unit / Property Type
Project

Developer

Lead Source
Promoter Name
Selling Price
Comm.%

Gross Comm.
Kickback

Agent Comm.
Promoter Comm.
Net Comm.

RCVD Comm.

Tax Invoice

3S Real Estate Brokers LLC

Logistic Park - S04 - 604 - Al Quoz - Al Quoz 2 - Dubai,
UAE, P.O. Box 181051.

+971 55 553 3732, +971 4 578 6173
www.3sbrokers.com

sar@3sbrokers.com

2025-01-31
esdfds
fdsf

dsfds
fdsfds
fdsfs
dfdsf

fsdf

dsfds
sdssdf
3254
43253245
52343
3245
53245

35

35

35

35

Incase of any commission refunds management approval is required.

Agent Payment will be done upon remaining commission received from their developers/tenants.

Approved By :
Name :

Signature :

Agent Signature:



