3S Real Estate Brokers LLC

Logistic Park - S04 - 604 - Al Quoz - Al Quoz 2 - Dubai, UAE, P.O. Box 181051.

+971 55 553 3732, +971 4 578 6173

www.3sbrokers.com

sar@3sbrokers.com

Deal Demention Fr

3s

Real Estate

Deal	Reporting	Form
------	-----------	------

Sales Date	2025-01-31
Agent Name	esdfds
Customer Name	fdsf
Customer Phone	dsfds
Customer Emirates ID/PP	fdsfds
Unit / Property Type	fdsfs
Project	dfdsf
Developer	fsdf
Lead Source	dsfds
Promoter Name	sdssdf
Selling Price	3254
Comm.%	43253245
Gross Comm.	52343
Kickback	3245
Agent Comm.	53245
Promoter Comm.	35
Net Comm.	35
RCVD Comm.	35
Tax Invoice	35

Incase of any commission refunds management approval is required.

Agent Payment will be done upon remaining commission received from their developers/tenants.

Approved By : Name : Signature :

Agent Signature: